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Gulf CPR Training Institute
Jﬂ

Authorized AHA Training Center

TO: CONTINUING EDUCATION AND PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT (CEPD)
CENTER KUWAIT INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SPECIALIZATION (KIMS)

This is to confirm that our institution Gulf CPR Training Institute, will be hosting the
Neonatal Resuscitation Program (NRP) during the period

Topic : Neonatal Resuscitation Program
Time :Day 1:04:00 PM - 8:30 PM
Day 2 : 10:30 AM - 3:30 PM

# Name of Course Month Date

September 2022 29-30/09/2022

06-07/10/2022

13-14/10/2022
October 2022

1 Neonatal Resuscitation 20-21/10/2022
Program (NRP)
27-28/10/2022

03-04/11/2022
10-11/11/2022
17-18/11/2022
24-25/11/2022

November 2022

Duration : 9-10 hours
Location . Gulf CPR Training Institute, Jabriya, Kuwait

HEAD/DIRECTOR OF CPD PROVIDER
Name: Dr.Najeeb Al Othman Title /Position: Consultant, PICU
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